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顧客

名称藤本

製図設計検図承認

原図
作成日
改訂日

富 士 基 礎 機 械 ㈱

縮尺

50
00

φ500

品 名 重量

上部鋼管キャップ

カッチング付き
10ｍケーシング

5ｍケーシング

Φ500 5ｍスクリュー

Φ500 3.5ｍスクリュー

Φ500 5ｍスクリュー

Φ500 オーガヘッド

60Ｈ 0.5ｍ ロッド

60Ｈ 1.0ｍ ロッド

310ｋｇ

2,350ｋｇ

1,260ｋｇ

800ｋｇ

800ｋｇ

590ｋｇ

300ｋｇ

100ｋｇ

142ｋｇ

1/53
2011/1/15

伸友建設㈱ 殿

参考 ケーシング羽根
125×690×590

＠20ｋｇ×10


